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Pupil male
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Slow Fast Tot.
1 Wilmer Wilkman FIN 8 8 81 258 81 81 78 240 498
2 Erik Hanel SV Unterbohringen GER 59 53 82 194 67 61 46 174 368
Junior Men
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Slow Fast Tot.
1 HenriKarlsson FIN 97 95 98 290 92 91 91 274 564
2 Roman Berezitskyi Lviv Army Sports Base UKR 90 93 94 277 91 93 90 274 551
3 Etienne Carnino OCGifTirSportif FRA° 96 90 94 280 92 91 88 271 551
4 Frans Laukka FIN 94 93 94 1281 838 83 90 266 547
5  William Wilkman FIN 90 95 92 277 82 89 90 261 538
6 Vili Vilen FIN 90 91 93 274 8 85 86 257 531
7 Matias Pasanen FIN 93 94 92 279 87 81 83 251 530
8 Johannes Sosunoff FIN 8 83 8 251 76 65 72 213 464
9 liro Huttunen FIN 81 79 82 242 66 67 80 213 455
10 Ville Saine FIN 8 8 89 254 54 64 81 199 453
Junior Women
Rank Name Club/Reg. Federation Nation Slow Fast Tot.
1 Aino Vaittinen FIN 92 8 97 277 88 93 92 273 550
2 Jenni Seikkula FIN 72 75 63 210 80 69 76 225 435
3 Anna Vaha-Jaakkola FIN 67 74 73 214 44 55 55 154 368

06.08.2024 09:02 Vorlaufige Ergebnisse



___/@ @/ The Running Targ

Rank

O 00 N O U1 A W N -

NN R R R R R R R R B R
P O VW 0N O U D WN L O

Rank

u A W N

Name
lhor Kizyma
Emil Martinsson
Jesper Nyberg
Yongbin Kwak
Aaro Vuorimaa
Youjin Jeong
Denys Babliuk
Kyrylo Itulin
Pontus Thuresson
Niklas Hyvarinen
Tobias Schonsteiner
Tar Csaba
Diego Mola
Oscar Andersson
Julian Gebauer
Vincenzo Gallo
Angelo Mangiameli
Soren Bihler
Matthias Mail
Martin Gustafsson
Ruben Janik

Name
Ida Heikkila
Gunilla Flyckt
Julie Kirr

Club/Reg. Federation Nation

Lviv Army Sports Base

Lviv Army Sports Base
Lviv Army Sports Base

SV Unterbdhringen
HKLK
NAPLES

Bavaria One
NAPLES

NAPLES

SV Unterbdhringen
SV Unterbdhringen

SV Unterbohringen

Club/Reg. Federation Nation

Thuringia

Nicola Mdller-FaBbender Bavaria One

Eva Ostreicher
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Bavaria One

Vorlaufige Ergebnisse
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Round 4
Men
UKR 98
SWE 98
SWE 99
KOR 95
FIN 99
KOR 95
UKR 98
UKR 94
SWE 94
FIN 98
GER 93
HUN 92
ITA 91
SWE 94
GER 86
ITA 92
ITA 90
GER 91
GER 89
SWE 80
GER 66
Women
FIN 98
SWE 88
GER 91
GER 91
GER 88

97
98
96
99
98
99
96
97
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94
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95
95
96
96
94
91
91
84
86
67

94
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90
94
86

98
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98
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96
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99
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97
89
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96
94
88
92
81
79
52

98
93
92
94
94

Slow
293
293
293
292
294
290
292
287
288
291
284
284
275
281
278
280
269
274
254
245
185

Slow
290
271
273
279
268

et Online Competition

97
96
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96
95
90
93
95
94
93
92
92
89
91
85
90
81
84
79
65

96
96
92
84
82

97
97
95
92
94
95
95
95
93
93
96
94
95
91
91
90
89
82
84
78
50

94
92
91
88
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Fast
96 290
95 288
94 287
96 286
93 283
93 283
9% 281
96 284
94 282
92 279
94 283
94 280
9% 283
93 273
92 274
85 260
87 266
90 253
80 248
62 219
70 185
Fast
96 286
95 283
93 276
86 258
80 246

84

Tot.
576
554
549
537
514
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1 Krister Holmberg
Jan Malmberg
Jochen Kraus
Michael Hommel
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Thomas Gebauer
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Round 4

Senior Men

Club/Reg. Federation Nation

ASSF

SV Unterbdhringen
SV Unterbd6hringen
Bavaria One

Vorlaufige Ergebnisse

FIN
FIN
GER
GER
GER

96
92
78
76
64

95
85
74
82
79

95
90
74
78
71

Slow
286
267
226
236
214

97
86
72
57
55
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92
88
79
61
55

95
81
70

49

Fast
284
255
221
173
159

570
522
447
409
373



